Electro-technics:

Electric Gear

Voltage

System Power

Number of fittings B10A
Number of fittings B16A
Number of fittings C10A
Number of fittings C16A

Testings:

Type of Protection
Protection Class

Glow Wire Test

Impact Protection

Other Marks

Country Code

Energy Effiziency Class LED
Energy Effiziency Class of
included lamp

Lamp 1:

Light colour

Socket

Colour Temperature
Number of Lamps
Lamp

Lifespan

Weights and measures:

Length L

Width B

Height H

Ceiling Thickness
Weight

Lighting technology:

UGR

Luminaire Beam Angle
Luminaire flux

Colour Rendering Index (CRI)

451201.002.1

80
120
160

=——0%x
=10 451201.002.1

Series: Baleva Ceiling and wall luminaires
Type of Installation: Ceiling mounting, Wall (surface)
Type of Protection: P 40, IP 44
Protection Class: Il
Lamp: LED
Dimensions: L 600, B 46, H 60
Colour: white
Base and end caps made of white plastic. Diffuser: plastic, opal.
Converter integrated and encapsulated. Lamp (LED)included. IP40
ceiling installation, IP44 wall installation.

Converter

220-240V /50 - 60 Hz

now

15

25

31

50

IP 40, IP 44

1l

650°C - 30 seconds
IKO7 (2 Joule)
WEEE mark

CE

A+

A+

840

without socket
4000K

1

LED

600 mm
46 mm
60 mm

475

23,8
149°/107°
1.000 Im
80
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